
  

Clinical Clerkships plan 
6th year, 1st Semester, Academic Year 2025-26 

from 9:00 AM 
 

 Date 
Clinical 

Medicine 
General 
surgery 

Pediatrics 

1 Tuesday 07/10/2025 Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 

2 Thursday 9/10/2025 Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 

3 Tuesday 14/10/2025 Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 

4 Thursday 16/10/2025 Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 

5 Tuesday 21/10/2025 Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 

6 Thursday 23/10/2025 Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 

7 Tuesday 28/10/2025 Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 

8 Thursday 30/10/2025 Group 2 Group 3 Group 1 

9 Tuesday 04/11/2025 Group 2 Group 3 Group 1 

10 Thursday 06/11/2025 Group 2 Group 3 Group 1 

11 Tuesday 11/11/2025 Group 2 Group 3 Group 1 

12 Thursday 13/11/2025 Group 2 Group 3 Group 1 

13 Tuesday 18/11/2025 Group 2 Group 3 Group 1 

14 Thursday 20/11/2025 Group 2 Group 3 Group 1 

15 Tuesday 25/11/2025 Group 3 Group 1 Group 2 

16 Thursday 27/11/2025 Group 3 Group 1 Group 2 

17 Tuesday 02/12/2025 Group 3 Group 1 Group 2 

18 Thursday 04/12/2025 Group 3 Group 1 Group 2 

19 Tuesday 9/12/2025 Group 3 Group 1 Group 2 

20 Thursday 11/12/2025 Group 3 Group 1 Group 2 

 

GROUP 1 2 3 

From 
Student ID Number 

97 137 151 

To 
Student ID Number 

135 150 203 

 

For informations, the Coordinators could be contacted to the following e-mail: 
Clinical Medicine: p.abete@unina.it 
General Surgery; roberto.troisi@unina.it; gianluigi.rompianesi@unina.it 
Pediatrics: roberto.bernicanani@unina.it 
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